Jax
Metal Seating Collection

When ordering this product, specification codes must be added to unit Model Number, as shown below.
NOTE: Upholstery and/or additional options must be specified separately.

METAL

FRAME FINISH —

MODEL METAL

NUMBER — FRAME FINISH —

GM Gunmetal

MB Metallic Beige
SB Smooth Black
SS Smooth Silver
TB Textured Black
TN Textured Nickel
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Jax
Metal Seating Collection

All prices are in CA dollars (CAD).

JXC118A
DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS — OPTIONS —
Chair, armless 4 post legs Width 18 Moisture barrier, per seat +85
18" seat width Depth 255
Height 35
Seat Height 19
COM Yard 1.5
Ship Weight 45
Cubic Feet 13
[T
| t
| MODEL NO. CoM/1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
JXCT18A 1366 1488 1599 1713 1831 1954 2077 2203
JXC118A-SL
DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS — OPTIONS —
Chair, armless with sled base Width 18 Moisture barrier, per seat +85
18" seat width Depth 255 Bolt-to-floor bracket +165
Height 35

Seat Height 19
COM Yard 1.5
Ship Weight 53
Cubic Feet 13

\ /\\ MODEL NO. Ccom/1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
JXCTI8A-SL 1444 1568 1682 1798 1919 2044 2171 2299
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Jax

Metal Seating Collection

All prices are in CA dollars (CAD).

JXCT18F-SL
DESCRIPTION —

Chair, sled base

18" seat width

JXC121A

DESCRIPTION -

Chair, armless with 4 post legs

22" seat width

[ 1]
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DIMENSIONS —

Width 18
Depth 255
Height 35

Seat Height 19
COM Yard 1.5
Ship Weight 65
Cubic Feet 13

MODEL NO.
JXCT18F-SL

DIMENSIONS —

Width 23.5
Depth 25.5
Height 35

Seat Height 19
COM Yard 15
Ship Weight 49
Cubic Feet 13

MODEL NO.
JXCI121A

comM/1 2
1551 1677
Ccom/1 2
1407 1530

3
1792

3
1641
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OPTIONS —

Moisture barrier, per seat

Bolt-to-floor bracket

4
1908

OPTIONS —

Moisture barrier, per seat

4
1755

5
2031

5
1874

6
2158

6
1997

7
2287

2120

+85
+165

2417

+85

8
2247



Jax
Metal Seating Collection

All prices are in CA dollars (CAD).

JXC121A-SL
DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS — OPTIONS —
Chair, armless and sled base Width 23.5 Moisture barrier, per seat +85
22" seat width Depth 255 Bolt-to-floor bracket +165
Height 35
Seat Height 19
COM Yard 1.5
Ship Weight 57
Cubic Feet 13
e
\J | MODEL NO. CoM/1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
JXC121A-SL 1458 1581 1692 1807 1926 2047 2172 2299
JXC121F-SL
DESCRIPTION — DIMENSIONS — OPTIONS —
Chair, with arms and sled base Width 23.5 Moisture barrier, per seat +85
22" seat width Depth 255 Bolt-to-floor bracket +165
Height 35
Seat Height 19
Arm Height 26
~—— COM Yard 1.5
}E \ [ Ship Weight 69
\‘ ! ‘ Cubic Feet 13
=
MODEL NO. COM/1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
JXC121F-SL 1577 1702 1818 1934 2056 2182 2309 2438
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